2.85 Gallon 80KHz Benchtop Ultrasonic Cleaner
240W
Basic Information
China
Skymen
CE ROHS FCC SGS
JM-10D-28/45
1 unit

enultrasonic.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Application Area:
Industrial Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine
Model
Capacit
y
Tank Size
Transducer
s
Ultrasonic
Power
Heating Power Tank thickness Frequency
(L) (L*W*H)mm (pcs) (W) (W) (mm) (KHz)
JP-120ST 38 500X300X250 12 600 1500 2 28/40
JP-180ST 53 500X350X300 18 900 1500 2 28/40
JP-240ST 77 550X400X350 24 120 3000 2 28/40
JP-300ST 99 550X450X400 30 1500 3000 2 28/40
JP-301ST 99 800X300X400 30 1500 3000 2 28/40
JP-360ST 135 600X500X450 36 1800 4500 2 28/40
JP-480ST 175 700X500X500 48 2400 6000 2 28/40
JP-600ST 264 800X600X550 60 3000 6000 2 28/40
JP-720ST 360 1000X600X600 72 3600 9000 2 28/40
JP-
1108ST
540 1000X900X600 108 5400 18000 2 28/40
JP-
1144ST
960 1200X1000X800 144 7200 27000 2 28/40
Immersible Transducer Plate
Image:
Model
Plate Size
Transducer
s
Ultrasonic Power Generator Suitable tank
(L*W*H)mm (pcs) (W) (set) (L)
JP-1006I 305*205*100 6 300 1 10~15
JP-1012I 355*305*100 12 600 1 30~40
JP-1018I 340*280*100 18 900 1 60~70
JP-1024I 430*280*100 24 1200 1 70~80
JP-1030I 460*370*100 30 1500 1 90~100
JP-1036I 550*450*100 36 1800 1 130~140
JP-1048I 600*450*100 48 2400 2 170~180
Immersible Transducer Tube
Image:
Model
Tube Size